Whirlpool IP72001 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS 29° GAS DRYER

Inglis) = i

10-06 Litho In US.A. (LT) 1 Part No. 8180996

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool IP72001 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description

1 8562584 Not Available Instructions, Installation

" 8533784 Not Available Sheet, Cycle Feature

" 8578197 Not Available Use & Care Guide

" 8528189 Not Available Wiring Diagram
Following May Be Purchased

" N/A Not Available DO-IT-YOURSELF REPAIR
MANUALS

" 677818 Not Available '(\g"’r‘;‘:g' Dl el gl

2 8539888 Jumper, Wire

3 694419 Mini-Buzzer

4 8271365 279962 Endcap

5 717252 Receptacle, Terminal

6 8533951 3400859 Screw, Grounding

8 8271359 279962 Endcap

9 693995 Screw, Hex Head

HAndle And Lint Screen

10 8558463 Assembly


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509572-residential-whirlpool-ip72001-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424936-whirlpool-8539888-dryer-jumper-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418664-whirlpool-694419-washer-dryer-mini-buzzer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418895-whirlpool-717252-washer-dryer-receptacle-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418882-whirlpool-3400859-dryer-screw-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418781-whirlpool-8558463-dryer-handle-and-lint-screen-assembly.html
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8536939

8533971

688983

8274261
3395683
8557930
8543270
3394427
388326
3976584
3397269
3403499
3403498
367213
8299877
8543274
8543273
94614
8271418
8557464
3936144

90767

487240

8563985
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Clip, Knob

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, For Mtg. Service
Capacitor

Do-It-Yourself Repair Manuals
Receptacle, Multi-Terminal
Top

Knob, Control (3) (Grey)
Clip-Harness

Screw, 8-18 X 1.25

Timer Assembly

Connector, Timer

Connector, 2-Postion
Connector, 3-Position

Nut, Push-In

Harness, Wiring

Switch, Push-To-Start

Timer Knob Assembly (Grey)
Terminal

Bracket, Control

Panel, Control

Do-lt-Yourself Repair Manuals


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422544-whirlpool-487240-washer-dryer-screw-for-mtg-service-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418669-whirlpool-8274261-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418762-whirlpool-3395683-washer-dryer-receptacle-multi-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422712-whirlpool-8563985-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420867-whirlpool-3394427-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418752-whirlpool-388326-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419823-whirlpool-3976584-dryer-timer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418468-whirlpool-3397269-dryer-connector-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420576-whirlpool-3403499-dryer-connector-2-postion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421060-whirlpool-3403498-dryer-connector-3-position.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421353-whirlpool-357213-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418542-whirlpool-8299877-dryer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425479-whirlpool-8543274-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420472-whirlpool-94614-washer-dryer-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418784-whirlpool-8271418-dryer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419440-whirlpool-3936144-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
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